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AUTOTRANS D.O.O – RIJEKA – CROATIA, TOURISM & TRAVEL
BRANCH OFFICES:


Incoming department RIJEKA, Žabica 1, 51 000 Rijeka,
tel. 00385 51 660-334, fax 00385 51 334-894
e-mail: turizam@autotrans.hr
manager: Damir Holek
Tourist agency OPATIJA, Trg V. Gortana 4, 51 410 Opatija
tel./fax  00385 51 271- 553
e-mail: opatija@autotrans.hr
manager: Renata Kvenić-Karas 
Tourist agency KRK,  Sv. Bernardina 3, 51 500 Krk,
tel. 00385 51 222-661, fax 00385 51 222-110
e-mail: krk@autotrans.hr
manager: Željka Kirinčić
Tourist agency CRES, Zazid 4, 51 557 Cres,
tel.00385 51 572-050, fax 00385 51 573-183
e-mail: cres@autotrans.hr
manager: Marina Rogović

Tourist agency CRIKVENICA, N.Veljačića 3, 51 260 Crikvenica,
tel. 00385 51 243- 800, fax 00385 51 784-218
e-mail: crikvenica@autotrans.hr
manager: Denis Burić

Tourist agency RAB, P.C. Mali Palit bb (main bus station), 51 280 Rab,
tel 00385 51 774 929, fax 00385 51 774 931
e-mail: rab@autotrans.hr
manager: Iva Justić

Tourist agency ROVINJ, Trg na Lokvi 6, 52 210 Rovinj,
tel.  00385 52 811-218, fax 00385 52 840-499
e-mail: rovinj@autotrans.hr
manager: Sanja Korenić

Tourist agency POREČ, Karla Huguesa 2, 52 440 Poreč,
tel./fax  00385 52 431 968
e-mail: porec@autotrans.hr
manager: Sandro Pilar

Tourist agency SPLIT, Kralja Zvonimira 4, 21 000 Split,
tel.  00385 21 482 353 fax  00385 21 482 358
e-mail: split@autotrans.hr
manager: Marijana Galić
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